L 17000117756

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address) .		
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	- #\
(CII	.y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Ü

Office Use Only



400299692984

05/31/17--01018--014 **125.00

17 MAY 31 PM 2: 35

SECRETARY OF SMATE STORY OF THE SMATE

大正CEIVED 約ITMY 3I PM 2: 19

MW 3 1 5011

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filin Division o	ng Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Shane Carr Name of Limit	DILLC ed Liability Company	·
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
· 	-Shane Can	Name of Person	<u>.</u>
	Shane Car	Firm/Company	
	669 Spenc	e Rol. Address	
	Scarnoll 591	A 31779 y/State and Zip Code o 32 @ amail. or future annual report notificatio	<u>um</u>
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please o	eall:	
Shan	Name of Person Are	229) 225 - 5 a Code Daytime Telephone	963 Number
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
]] }	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•	•
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
_	
Shane Carn	oll, L.L.C.
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	
ADTICLE II Address	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
<u>Principal Office Address</u> :	Mailing Address:
669 Spence Rd.	same
<u> Pelham, GA 31779</u>	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Re The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Region another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered age	nt are:
Tammu	Rudd
Na	me
Hade B Florida street address (P.	ben Blud. O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahas	Ser, FL 32303

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR	Name and Address: Shane Carroll 609 Spence Rd. Pelhana GA 31779
AMBR	Anna Griffis 126 Eagles Landing Dr. Thomascrille, GA 31792
the date of filing.)	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after ne applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is executed in I am aware that any false inforce constitutes a third degree felore She	accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. rmation submitted in a document to the Department of State my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)